RELIANCe

ASSET
RECONSTRUCTION

)E

(52

0
=

COVERY AGENCIES

LIST OF AUTHORISED RECOVERY AGENCIES / COLLECTION AGENCIES

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name of Agency
AAKRITI DEBT SOLUTION
ANALOG LEGALHUB TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTION
ARCA EMART PRIVATE LIMITED
ASHWIN ENTERPRISES
AXIA SOLUTIONS
BAID FINSERV LIMITED
BFI FACTORING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMI
CLEARDU FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
DELTA FINANCE
HEMA SURYA FINANCIAL SERVICES
ID SOLUTION (P GANGA BHAVANI)
INDIAN SCHOOL FINANCE COMPANY

PRIVA
JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED

LAXMI INDIA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
ORANGE RETAIL FINANCE INDIA PVT LTD
POOJA CREDIT & RISK MANAGMENT
POONAWALALA FINCORP LIMITED
PRABAKARAN V (IBRISK)

PROTEGE STRATEGIC ADVISORS PRIVATE

R R ASSOCIATES

Address

BANDREKARWADI, RAMLOCHAN, CHAWLIHULA MAIDAN ROAD,
NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR, MUMBAI - 400095

SECTOR 8, PANCHKULA, HARYANA - 134109

GAGAN VIHAR COLONY, BEGUMPET, HYDERABAD - 500016

106/29 2ND FLOOR & 3RD FLOOR, ST CHOOLAINEDU, CHENNAI -
600010

CBM COMPOUND, SIRIPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHARA
PRADESH - 530003

BAID HOUSE, IIND FLOOR 1, TARA NAGAR, AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR -
302006

BHARATHI COLONY MAIN ROAD, PEELAMEDU, COIMBATORE -
641004

NR YMCA CLUBEARTH ARISESG HIGHWAY, MAKARBA,
AHMEDABAD - 380051

HAWRE CENTURION MALL, NERUL SECTOR- 19A, NAVI MUMBAI -
400706

KAKARA LOVA, NEAR CHURCH JAI ANDHRA COLONY,
GANDHIGRAM, VISAKHAPATNAM - 530005

16 MARKET STREET, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU 600023

UNIT 8-2-2694/52, SAGAR SOCIETY ROAD, NO 2 BANJARA HILLS,
HYDERABAD - 500034

SURVEY NO. 10/1, 11/2, 12/2B, THE FAIRWAY, OFF DOMLUR
KORAMANGALA, INNER RING ROAD,

BANGALORE - 567001

DFL TOWER, GOPINATH MARG, MI ROAD JAIPUR - 302001

KANDHAN CHAVADI, OLD MAHABALIPURAM RAO, CHENNAI -
600096

28/2 EAST MADA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, VILLIVAKAM CHENNAI
600049

DEVELOPMENT HOUSE, 24 PARK STREET, 4TH FLR KOLKATA -
700016

2ND MAIN ROAD, UNITED INDIA COLONY, KODAMBAKKAM, TAMIL
NADU, CHENNAI - 600024

SHOP 3, SHOBHA TOWERYAMAHA SHOWROOMGHAT ROAD,
NAGPUR - 440001

DR. SUBBARAYAN NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, 8TH STREET, CHENNAI -
600004



RELIANCe

ASSET
RECONSTRUCTION

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

RELIANCE COMMERCIAL FINANCE LIMITED

RELIGARE HOUSING DEVLOPMENT

FINANCE

SAI ASSOCIATES

SHUBHAM HOUSING DEV FINANCE CO

PVT

SRI SUN RESOLUTION SERVICES

STAR ASSOCIATES

TORUS DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

TRIANGLE ASSOCIATES

V4 FINANCIAL SERVICES

VARGHESE THOMAS

VIJAYAN S

CSR ASSOCIATES

DIGITAL SOLUTION

PAYMONEY SOLUTION

OFF. WERSTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY, RELIANCE CENTER, 6TH
FLOOR, SOUTH WING, MUMBAI - 403601

PRIUS GLOBAL, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH -
201301

NO. 14, NELLIKUPPAM MAIN ROAD, S.N CHAVADI, CUDDALORE,
CHENNAI - 607001

GURGOAN, MG ROAD, METRO STATION, HARAYANA - 122001

NANJAPPA NAGAR, KANNAPALAYAM ROAD, SULUR COIMBATORE,
CHENNAI - 641402

8,39 MANINAGARAM MAIN ROAD, ROOM NO: 24A, P G MANSION,
MADURAI - 625001.TAMIL NADU

T J ROAD, SEWRI, MUMBAI - 400015

KARAKKAT BUILDING, RAVIPURAM ROAD, ERNAKULAM, KERELA -
682016

CHENNAIDOOR NO.186 1ST FLOOR,51ST STREET TVS COLONY
ANNA NAGAR WEST CCHENNAI

MADHUBAN SOCIETY, ALANDI ROAD, VISHRANTWADI,
DIGHICAMP, PUNE - 411015

KOIPPALLILTHARAYIL, KATTACHIRA, PALLICKAL P O
BHARANIKKAVU, KERALA - 686572

OFFICE NO. 67 1ST FLOOR 3RD MAIN 5TH CROSS ROAD
CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE 560018

303 SUDHANGSU KUMAR GANGULY RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD
KOLKATA 700008

PAYMONEY SOLUTIONS HNO. 7-102/3&14 1ST FLOOR SUNANDA
ARCADE SAI ENCLAVE

HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD 500007



