

RECOVERY AGENCIES

LIST OF AUTHORISED RECOVERY AGENCIES / COLLECTION AGENCIES

Sr No	Name of Agency	Address
1	AAKRITI DEBT SOLUTION	BANDREKARWADI, RAMLOCHAN, CHAWLIHULA MAIDAN ROAD, NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR, MUMBAI - 400095
2	ANALOG LEGALHUB TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION	SECTOR 8, PANCHKULA, HARYANA - 134109
3	ARCA EMART PRIVATE LIMITED	GAGAN VIHAR COLONY, BEGUMPET, HYDERABAD - 500016
4	ASHWIN ENTERPRISES	106/29 2ND FLOOR & 3RD FLOOR, ST CHOOLAINEDU, CHENNAI - 600010
5	AXIA SOLUTIONS	CBM COMPOUND, SIRIPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHARA PRADESH - 530003
6	BAID FINSERV LIMITED	BAID HOUSE, IIND FLOOR 1, TARA NAGAR, AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302006
7	BFI FACTORING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMI	BHARATHI COLONY MAIN ROAD, PEELAMEDU, COIMBATORE - 641004
8	CLEARDU FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	NR YMCA CLUBEARTH ARISESG HIGHWAY, MAKARBA, AHMEDABAD - 380051
9	DELTA FINANCE	HAWRE CENTURION MALL, NERUL SECTOR- 19A, NAVI MUMBAI - 400706
10	HEMA SURYA FINANCIAL SERVICES	KAKARA LOVA, NEAR CHURCH JAI ANDHRA COLONY, GANDHIGRAM, VISAKHAPATNAM - 530005
11	ID SOLUTION (P GANGA BHAVANI)	16 MARKET STREET, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU 600023
12	INDIAN SCHOOL FINANCE COMPANY PRIVA	UNIT 8-2-2694/52, SAGAR SOCIETY ROAD, NO 2 BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD - 500034
13	JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED	SURVEY NO. 10/1, 11/2, 12/2B, THE FAIRWAY, OFF DOMLUR KORAMANGALA, INNER RING ROAD, BANGALORE - 567001
14	LAXMI INDIA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	DFL TOWER, GOPINATH MARG, MI ROAD JAIPUR - 302001
15	ORANGE RETAIL FINANCE INDIA PVT LTD	KANDHAN CHAVADI, OLD MAHABALIPURAM RAO, CHENNAI - 600096
16	POOJA CREDIT & RISK MANAGMENT	28/2 EAST MADA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, VILLIVAKAM CHENNAI 600049
17	POONAWALALA FINCORP LIMITED	DEVELOPMENT HOUSE, 24 PARK STREET, 4TH FLR KOLKATA - 700016
18	PRABAKARAN V (IBRISK)	2ND MAIN ROAD, UNITED INDIA COLONY, KODAMBAKKAM, TAMII NADU, CHENNAI - 600024
19	PROTEGE STRATEGIC ADVISORS PRIVATE	SHOP 3, SHOBHA TOWERYAMAHA SHOWROOMGHAT ROAD, NAGPUR - 440001
20	R R ASSOCIATES	DR. SUBBARAYAN NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, 8TH STREET, CHENNAI - 600004

21	RELIANCE COMMERCIAL FINANCE LIMITED	OFF. WERSTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY, RELIANCE CENTER, 6TH FLOOR, SOUTH WING, MUMBAI - 403601
22	RELIGARE HOUSING DEVLOPMENT FINANCE	PRIUS GLOBAL, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH - 201301
23	SAI ASSOCIATES	NO. 14, NELLIKUPPAM MAIN ROAD, S.N CHAVADI, CUDDALORE, CHENNAI - 607001
24	SHUBHAM HOUSING DEV FINANCE CO PVT	GURGOAN, MG ROAD, METRO STATION, HARAYANA - 122001
25	SRI SUN RESOLUTION SERVICES	NANJAPPA NAGAR, KANNAPALAYAM ROAD, SULUR COIMBATORE, CHENNAI - 641402
26	STAR ASSOCIATES	8,39 MANINAGARAM MAIN ROAD, ROOM NO: 24A, P G MANSION, MADURAI - 625001.TAMIL NADU
27	TORUS DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	T J ROAD, SEWRI, MUMBAI - 400015
28	TRIANGLE ASSOCIATES	KARAKKAT BUILDING, RAVIPURAM ROAD, ERNAKULAM, KERELA - 682016
29	V4 FINANCIAL SERVICES	CHENNAIDOOR NO.186 1ST FLOOR,51ST STREET TVS COLONY ANNA NAGAR WEST CCHENNAI
30	VARGHESE THOMAS	MADHUBAN SOCIETY, ALANDI ROAD, VISHRANTWADI, DIGHICAMP, PUNE - 411015
31	VIJAYAN S	KOIPPALLILTHARAYIL, KATTACHIRA, PALLICKAL P O BHARANIKKAVU, KERALA - 686572
32	CSR ASSOCIATES	OFFICE NO. 67 1ST FLOOR 3RD MAIN 5TH CROSS ROAD CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE 560018
33	DIGITAL SOLUTION	303 SUDHANGSU KUMAR GANGULY RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD KOLKATA 700008
34	PAYMONEY SOLUTION	PAYMONEY SOLUTIONS HNO. 7-102/3&14 1ST FLOOR SUNANDA ARCADE SAI ENCLAVE HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD 500007